S800-RD

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Modular DIN Rail Products
+ High Performance Circuit Breakers HPCBs Accessories

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 2 Units:

Environmental

RoHS Status:

Additional Information

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

RoHS Date:

S800-RD
2CCS800900R0041
7612271208172
S800-RD Rotary Drive
S800-RD Rotary drive

7612271208172
1 piece

85389040

54 mm
48 mm
67 mm
67 mm

200 g

1 piece

100 mm

40 mm

120 mm

80g
7612271208172
1

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Accessories for HPMCB S800
Rotary Drive
20170426



Standards: EN60898, IEC60947-2

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2CCC413003C0201

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 2CCC413003C0201
Environmental Information: 2CCY413201D0201
Instructions and Manuals: 2CCC413001C0206
RoHS Information: 2CCC413008D0206

Classifications

ETIM 4: EC000230 - Door coupling handle for switchgear
ETIM 5: EC000230 - Door coupling handle for switchgear
ETIM 6: EC000230 - Door coupling handle for switchgear

Object Classification Code: F




